
231 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 892 0 0 4 299

232 Team Penske 22 872 -20 20 2 177

233 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 822 -70 50 2 144

234 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 815 -77 7 3 183

235 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 805 -87 10 4 233

236 Team Penske 2 754 -138 51 3 194

237 Hendrick Motorsports 9 711 -181 43 2 144

238 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 701 -191 10 1 61

239 Team Penske 12 654 -238 47 0 22

2310 Hendrick Motorsports 88 653 -239 1 1 50

2311 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 645 -247 8 0 11

2312 Hendrick Motorsports 24 642 -250 3 0 11

2313 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 624 -268 18 0 33

2314 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 623 -269 1 0 00

2315 Roush Fenway Racing 6 569 -323 54 0 00

2316 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 559 -333 10 0 00

2317 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 553 -339 6 0 00

2318 Hendrick Motorsports 48 547 -345 6 0 11

2319 Wood Brothers Racing 21 506 -386 41 0 00

2320 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 486 -406 20 0 00

2321 Roush Fenway Racing 17 475 -417 11 0 00

2322 Richard Childress Racing 3 434 -458 41 0 22

2323 Leavine Family Racing 95 397 -495 37 0 00

2324 Germain Racing 13 383 -509 14 0 22

2325 Richard Childress Racing 8 352 -540 31 0 00

2326 Front Row Motorsports 34 302 -590 50 0 00

2327 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 299 -593 3 0 00

2328 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 281 -611 18 0 00

2329 GO FAS Racing 32 266 -626 15 0 00

2330 Front Row Motorsports 38 256 -636 10 0 00

2331 Front Row Motorsports 36 243 -649 13 0 00

2332 Premium Motorsports 15 186 -706 57 0 00

2333 StarCom Racing 00 165 -727 21 0 00

2334 Spire Motorsports 77 140 -752 25 1 50

2335 Petty Ware Racing 51 108 -784 32 0 00

2336 Rick Ware Racing 52 92 -800 16 0 00

937 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 90 -802 2 0 00

1338 Premium Motorsports 27 78 -814 12 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -831 17 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -854 23 0 00

541 Rick Ware Racing 53 25 -867 13 0 00

842 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -876 9 0 00

143 XCI Racing 81 15 -877 1 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -891 14 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -891 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -892 1 0 00
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